Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2150GE23 R0624 • Subject to change 1
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2150GE23 R0624 • Subject to change
Braukmann
V5007
Kombi-PICV
Pressure Independent Balancing and Control Valve
V5007T(Z/N)10
V5007T(Z/N)20

Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2150GE23 R0624 • Subject to change 7
Dimensions
Ordering Information
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Note: May vary with presetting of the valve +- 10%
Note: For list of compatible actuator see the table on page 6
Overview
V5007… (15/20/25)… V5007… (32/40/50)…
Parameter Value
Nominal size diameter: DN 15 20 25 32 40 50
Dimensions: A 75 79 83 130 130 158
B 105 105 105 123 124 136
C 47 47 47 69 69 72
D 48 48 48 91 91 99
Thread internal: V5007TZ…/
V5007TN...
R Rp 1/2"
(NPT1/2)
Rp 3/4"
(NPT3/4)
Rp 1"
(NPT1)
Rp 1 1/4"
(NPT1-1/4)
Rp 1 1/2"
(NPT1-1/2)
Rp 2"
(NPT2)
Thread external: V5007TZ…
only
G 7/8" 1" 1 1/4" 1 3/4" 2" 2 1/2"
DN
Differential
pressure range
Actuator
stroke
(closing
dimension
11.5) [mm]
Item No. with
measuring ports,
European threads
Item No. without
measuring ports,
European threads
Item No. with
measuring ports,
internal NPT threads
Item No. without
measuring ports,
internal NPT threadsΔpmin.
(kPa)
Δpmax.
(kPa)
15 15
600
2.9 V5007TZ10150350 V5007TZ20150350 V5007TN10150350 V5007TN20150350
15 18 6 V5007TZ10151400 V5007TZ20151400 V5007TN10151400 V5007TN20151400
20 18 2.9 V5007TZ10201000 V5007TZ20201000 V5007TN10201000 V5007TN20201000
20 20 6 V5007TZ10202000 V5007TZ20202000 V5007TN10202000 V5007TN20202000
25 18 2.9 V5007TZ10252000 V5007TZ20252000 V5007TN10252000 V5007TN20252000
25 20 6 V5007TZ10252700 V5007TZ20252700 V5007TN10252700 V5007TN20252700
32 20 6 V5007TZ10324000 - V5007TN10324000 -
40 20 6 V5007TZ10407500 - V5007TN10407500 -
50 20 6 V5007TZ105012000 - V5007TN105012000 -
V5007 Kombi-PICV
8 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2150GE23 R0624 • Subject to change
Accessories
Description Dimension Item No.